S.A.F.E. Act Disclosure



Under the Secure and Fair Enforcement Act (S.A.F.E. Act), MYCU is required to ensure that each of our Mortgage Loan Originators (MLOs) is registered with the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry (Registry). In addition, we are required to make the unique identifier provided by the Registry for each of our MLOs available to members, applicants, and consumers upon request. The name, National Mortgage Licensing System Identification Number (NMLS ID#), address, and phone number of each of our MLOs is as follows:

Vicki Paulson NMLS # 732974

9550 Lyndale Ave. South Bloomington, MN 55420 612.798.7194

Tara Mann NMLS # 847110

9550 Lyndale Ave. South Bloomington, MN 55420 612.798.7190

Cameron Mann NMLS #1862528

9550 Lundale Ave. South Bloomington, MN 55420 612.798.7106

Karen Hoeppner

NMLS # 1664693 9550 Lundale Ave. South

Bloomington, MN 55420

612,798,7137

Tara Mann

NMLS # 2066002

9550 Lyndale Ave. South Bloomington, MN 55420 612,798,7197

Note: Consumers can confirm that MYCU (NMLS ID# 653465) and MYCU's employee MLOs are registered with the Registry at the following website address: www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/